Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
G3PH-5150B 5-24VDC
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number g3ph-5150b-5-24vdc
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name G3PH-5150B 5-24VDC
Description Solid State Relay, surface mounting, max. load: 150 A,
180 to 480 VAC
ETIM Class EC002055
EAN 4548583055612.0
Group CI
Fam CIC
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 8536490099.0
OC Code G3PH1005D
Second Item Number G3PH5150BDC524
Category Przekaźnik półprzewodnikowy -G3N
Stat Fam KDBA
Stat Fam description G3_
Publication sort 8BAG1
Primary Package Length 212
Primary Package Width 189
Primary Package Depth 195
Dimensions 212mm x 189mm x 195mm
Primary Package Weight 3430 g
Description
Solid State Relay, surface mounting, max. load: 150 A, 180 to 480 VAC